
March - 2017 June - 2017 ** September - 2017 December - 2017 **

1
Pay online fees for registration/ 

paper enrollment *

Online Registration, 

Enrollment ,Change of 

subject dates.

12th Jan. 2017 to 27th 

Jan.  2017

16th April 2017 to 30th April 

2017

7th August 2017 to 16th August 

2017

10th October to 25th October 

2017.

2
Book centre, date & time of the 

examination  i.e. Slot Booking.

Slot / Subject Booking 

Dates

05th Feb. 2017  to 15th 

Feb. 2017

05th May 2017 to 15th May  

2017

23rd August 2017 to 2nd 

September 2017

1st November to 15th November 

2017.

Saturday, 03 June 2017 Saturday, 16 September 2017 Saturday, 9th December 2017

Sunday, 04 June 2017 Sunday, 17 September 2017 Sunday, 10th December 2017

Saturday, 10 June 2017 Saturday, 23 September 2017 Saturday, 16th December 2017

Sunday, 11 June 2017 Sunday, 24 September 2017 Sunday, 17th December 2017

**The examinations for the following certificate courses shall be conducted only in June & December every year.

1) Advanced Diploma in Life Insurance Underwriting.

2) Certificate Course on Compliance, Governance and Risk Management in Insurance. 

Online Examination Schedule for the year 2017

Exam  Month & Year
Details

*New candidates have to first register as a member with III and then pay the paper enrollment fees. Please refer "Help Manual for New Candidates" available under Help Desk menu for 

help.

For any queries regarding Online Examination, please mail at onlineexam@iii.org.in or call on below mentioned numbers.

3
Examination dates / period available 

for booking slots.
Examination Period

20th Feb   2017 to 8th 

March 2017

For Surveyor Examination related queries:-

022-26544232/26544238/26544215

Important Note : 

Steps

The dates given above are tentative and may be changed if required.

For Professional Examination related queries:-

022 - 26544250/ 26544230/23544239/26544248/26544237/26544207/26544206
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